T3AWG3252 / T3AWG3352 Data Sheet
High Defi nition Dual Channel Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Accurate and Versatile Waveforms Generation
● 16 Bit Vertical Resolution   Exceptional signal fi delity for developing quality
products with a reduced design cycle.
● 24 Vpp Output Voltage and ±12 V HW Baseline Offset
for a total output voltage window ±24 V or 48 V
(50 Ohm into High Impedance)

Cable type proprietary standard
ACCESSORIES
Ordering information
Product Description Product Code
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 2 Ch, 250 MHz, 16 bit, 128 Mpts/Ch, 6 Vpp output, AFG/AWG,
Wave Sequencing
T3AWG3252
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 2 Ch, 350 MHz,16 bit, 128 Mpts/Ch, 6 Vpp output, AFG/AWG,
Wave Sequencing
T3AWG3352
256 Mpt/Ch Memory Option for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-M
512 Mpt/Ch Memory Option for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-X
1024 Mpt/Ch Memory Option for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-XL
High Voltage (12 Vpp on 50 Ohm) for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-HV
Digital 8 Ch. Output (Requires Mini-SAS cable) T3AWG3-8 DIG
LVDS to LVTTL adapter. (Requires T3AWG3-8 DIG) T3AWG3-8DIG-TTL
Mini-SAS HD to 16x SMA cable (8 LVDS output). (Requires T3AWG3-8 DIG) T3AWG3-8DIG-SMA
3U - 19" RACKMOUNT KIT for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-RACKMOUNT
Warranty extended to 3 Years T3AWG3-W3
Cable Mini SAS HD 1m for 8-DIG. (Requires T3AWG3-8 DIG) T3AWG3-8DIG-MSCAB
Standard warranty is one year.
© 2020 Teledyne Test Tools is a brand and trademark of Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product brand or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.